o O B~ W N -

N

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Elezioni amministrative 2022

Pl

PAOLA DE MICHELI
CHRISTIAN FIAZZA
PAOLA GAZZOLO
MASSIMO BACCHI
TIZIANA ALBASI

ANGELO BERTONCINI
detto MARCO

LETIZIA BRICCHI

GAETANO BONETTI
detto JIMMY

LUCREZIA GAIABULLA
STEFANO CAPELLI
EGLE CAPUCCIATI
ALBERTO CIVARDI
LORENZA CERESA
CLAUDIU VIOREL CRISTEA
COSTANZA DE POLI
SERGIO FERRI

IRENE FERRARA
ANDREA FOSSATI
ANGELA OPIZZI
FRANCESCO LO PARCO
GIOVANNA PALLADINI
STEFANO PERRUCCI
CONCETTA PALUDI

Partlto Democratlco

nato/a a
nato/a a
nato/a a
nato/a a
nato/a a
nato/a a

nato/a a
nato/a a

nato/a a
nato/a a
nato/a a
nato/a a
nato/a a
nato/a a
nato/a a
nato/a a
nato/a a
nato/a a
nato/a a
nato/a a
nato/a a
nato/a a
nato/a a

Piacenza
Piacenza
Piacenza
Marcaria (MN)
Piacenza
Piacenza

Piacenza
Castell'Arquato (PC)

Castel San Giovanni (PC)
Castel San Giovanni (PC)
Piacenza

Piacenza

Piacenza

Alba-lulia Romania
Codogno (LO)

Piacenza

Milano

Piacenza

Piacenza

Fiorenzuola d'Arda (PC)
Piacenza

Piacenza

Rossano (CS)

01/09/1973
19/03/1975
11/08/1966
28/06/1955
05/09/1962
04/06/1955

07/05/1991
24/06/1955

13/08/1990
16/11/1983
16/12/1964
28/12/1983
19/06/1959
01/04/1980
06/10/2003
22/03/1968
23/05/1984
25/10/1984
02/10/1956
13/10/1994
06/06/1956
10/05/1957
15/10/1956



24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

MARCELLO PETRINI
MARTINA PLATE
GUGLIELMO PIGHI
ANNALIA REGGIANI
FRANTZ PIVA

CLARA ROSSI
ALESSANDRO RICORDI
FIORELLA SCALETT!I
SALVATORE SCAFUTO

nato/a a
nato/a a
nato/a a
nato/a a
nato/a a
nato/a a
nato/a a
nato/a a
nato/a a

Piacenza

Piacenza

Piacenza

Piacenza

Parigi - Francia
Piacenza

Piacenza

Somma Lombardo (VA)
Napoli

18/01/1987
16/06/1989
31/01/1996
14/10/1968
26/02/1984
22/06/1989
19/10/1988
13/04/1956
09/01/1976



