

Elezioni amministrative 2022



1	PAOLA DE MICHELI	nato/a a	Piacenza	il	01/09/1973
2	CHRISTIAN FIAZZA	nato/a a	Piacenza	il	19/03/1975
3	PAOLA GAZZOLO	nato/a a	Piacenza	il	11/08/1966
4	MASSIMO BACCHI	nato/a a	Marcaria (MN)	il	28/06/1955
5	TIZIANA ALBASI	nato/a a	Piacenza	il	05/09/1962
6	ANGELO BERTONCINI detto MARCO	nato/a a	Piacenza	il	04/06/1955
7	LETIZIA BRICCHI	nato/a a	Piacenza	il	07/05/1991
8	GAETANO BONETTI detto JIMMY	nato/a a	Castell'Arquato (PC)	il	24/06/1955
9	LUCREZIA GAIA BULLA	nato/a a	Castel San Giovanni (PC)	il	13/08/1990
10	STEFANO CAPELLI	nato/a a	Castel San Giovanni (PC)	il	16/11/1983
11	EGLE CAPUCCIATI	nato/a a	Piacenza	il	16/12/1964
12	ALBERTO CIVARDI	nato/a a	Piacenza	il	28/12/1983
13	LORENZA CERESA	nato/a a	Piacenza	il	19/06/1959
14	CLAUDIU VIOREL CRISTEA	nato/a a	Alba-Iulia Romania	il	01/04/1980
15	COSTANZA DE POLI	nato/a a	Codogno (LO)	il	06/10/2003
16	SERGIO FERRI	nato/a a	Piacenza	il	22/03/1968
17	IRENE FERRARA	nato/a a	Milano	il	23/05/1984
18	ANDREA FOSSATI	nato/a a	Piacenza	il	25/10/1984
19	ANGELA OPIZZI	nato/a a	Piacenza	il	02/10/1956
20	FRANCESCO LO PARCO	nato/a a	Fiorenzuola d'Arda (PC)	il	13/10/1994
21	GIOVANNA PALLADINI	nato/a a	Piacenza	il	06/06/1956
22	STEFANO PERRUCCI	nato/a a	Piacenza	il	10/05/1957
23	CONCETTA PALUDI	nato/a a	Rossano (CS)	il	15/10/1956

24	MARCELLO PETRINI	nato/a a	Piacenza	il	18/01/1987
25	MARTINA PLATÈ	nato/a a	Piacenza	il	16/06/1989
26	GUGLIELMO PIGHI	nato/a a	Piacenza	il	31/01/1996
27	ANNALIA REGGIANI	nato/a a	Piacenza	il	14/10/1968
28	FRANTZ PIVA	nato/a a	Parigi - Francia	il	26/02/1984
29	CLARA ROSSI	nato/a a	Piacenza	il	22/06/1989
30	ALESSANDRO RICORDI	nato/a a	Piacenza	il	19/10/1988
31	FORELLA SCALETTI	nato/a a	Somma Lombardo (VA)	il	13/04/1956
32	SALVATORE SCAFUTO	nato/a a	Napoli	il	09/01/1976